Pennine View Stallions

Covering Costs for 2025 [No VAT]

	Discount	Connor ++	Zaviour	Spritely
Covering Fees 2025	100%	£650	£500	£500
		no VAT	no VAT	no VAT
DISCOUNTS				
Early season discount available till 14th March	15%	£552.50	£425.0	£425.0
Early season discount available till 14th April	10%	£585.00	£450.00	£450.00
Friend Referral Discount. Previous Client introducing a friend 10% for new client and 10% for reference client.	10%	£585.00	£383	£450
Discount - proven or multiple mares PLEASE TALK TO US!		TBC	TBC	ТВС
++ only one discount allowed to be used per a cove	ering			
++ Frozen available from 'Stallion Al' delivery price	to be noid son	no novement torm	•	

⁺⁺ Frozen available from 'Stallion AI' delivery price to be paid, same payment terms

Collection and postal Fees	
Collection Fee inc processing	£150
Postage - Collections available Mon-Fri for Tue-Sat delivery [according to Royal Mail T&C, price approx & tbc with Royal Mail] - you can collect in person.	£35 approx
Non return of container NB; If the semen packaging is not returned to Clarendon Stud within 7 days you will be charged for the container	£50
Same day delivery via courier	POA

Vets packages and insemination fees see...tbc

Payment Schedule	Deposit £150 on mare arrival or booking		
	Collection and postage cost + 50% paid before collection		
	50% remaining on pregnancy scan (14-21 day scan)		
	No Foal Free Return		
Livery cost billed every 2 weeks and to be paid in adavance, all bills to be paid before removal			

We are very keen for our clients to show their Pennine View Stallions off-Spring at BEF shows. Please talk to us about reimbursing your entry fee.